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mR
1Detective DanTumer 1805 being ist duly cautioned and swor,depose and says iat
“Mia DHARRIS onoraboutbe Sth or December 2023 jy

ae Township or_Liberty Butler Coun, Ste ofObi, did:
Knowingly cause or attempt to cause serious physical harm to _
HARRIS attempted to cause serious physical harm to * by striking"
Intheface with a fist. HARRIS thenbrokedown alocked bedroom door, after firing a handgun
through the bedroom door multiple times. The incident transpired inside the residence located
at 6835 Dutchview Ct, Middletown Ohio 45044, Liberty Township.

contrary to and violationof Section 2903-11ofthe Revised CodeofOhio, a $800nd degree felony
hecomplainantstate that his complaint is basd ou:

Body worn cameras, witness statements, interviews conducted.
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